
Student Services Building Project No.: 900120

General Prequalification Matrix Page 1 of 1 5/3/2012

Contractor Date Received Contact Person Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number Fax Number Prequalified

1 Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. 4/25/2012 Robert J. Kjome bobk@roebbelen.com
1241 Hawks Flight 
Court, El Dorado Hills, 
CA 95762

(916) 939-4000 (916) 939-4028 YES

2 Seals/Biehle 4/27/2012 Nick Seals nseals@seals-biehle.com
9410 W. Placer 
Avenue, Visalia, CA 
93921

(559) 651-4040 (559) 651-4145 NO

3 Broward Builders 4/27/2012 Randy Cantrell randy@browardbuilders.com 
1200 E. Kentucky 
Avenue                                      
Woodland, CA 95776

(530) 666-5635 (530) 666-5723 YES

4 McCarthy Building Companies, 
Inc. 5/1/2012 Lori Winsor lwinsor@mccarthy.com 

2241 Douglas Blvd 
Suite 200, Roseville, CA 
95661

(916) 786-3833 (916) 786-3234 YES

5 Brown Construction, Inc. 5/1/2012 Matt DeFazio MDeFazio@Brown- Construction.com  
1465 Enterprise Blvd. 
West Sacramento, CA 
95691 

(916) 373-9300 (916) 374-8616 YES

6 Acme Construction Company, 
Inc. 5/2/2012 Ron Kettleman ron@acmeconstruction.com 1565 Cummins Drive 

Modesto, CA 95358 (209) 523-2674 (209) 523-0213 YES

7 Bobo Construction, Inc. 5/2/2012 Chris Bobo cbobo@boboconstructioninc.com 9728 Kent Street           
Elk Grove, CA 95624 (916) 685-2285 (916) 714-4850 YES

8 Otto Construction 5/2/2012 John Otto jwotto@ottoconstruction.com 1717 2nd Street              
Sacramento, CA 95811 (916) 441-6870 (916) 441-6138 YES

9 Flintco Constructive Solutions 5/2/2012 David Parks dparkes@flintco.com 401 Derek Place            
Roseville, CA 95678 (916) 757-1000 (916) 797-7400 YES

10 Lewis C. Nelson & Sons, Inc. 5/3/2012 Dwight Nelson estimating@lewisnelson.com 3400 McCall Suite 100 
Selma, CA 93662 (559) 896-1443 (559) 896-8609 YES

11 Rodgers Construction & 
Engineering Co. Inc. 5/3/2012 Don Rodgers rcande@pacbell.net PO Box 6885, Stockton, 

CA 95206 (209) 464-5780 (209) 464-5782 NO
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